®

Manzano Oil Corporation P.O. Box 2107
Roswell, New Mexico 88202-2107
(505) 623-1996
FAX (505) 625-2620

October 29, 1993

State of New Mexico

0il Conservation Division
P.0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504

Attn: Jerry Sexton

Re: Neuhaus "14" Federal #2
Lea County, NM

Dear Jerry:

Enclosed is a detailed report of gas produced on the above
referenced well for the month of October 1993.

If you have any questions or need anything further, please do not
hesitate to give me a call. Thank you for your continued
cooperation in this matter.

%iﬁterely,

/ / o
ey R

Donnie E. Brown
VP Engineering
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Production Data
Neuhaus "14" Federal #2
Section 14, T20S, R35E
Lea County, New Mexico

Cum Gas
Gas Prod Prod
Date MCF MCF
1993 October 1 4,089 4,089
2 4,052 8,141
3 4,042 12,183
4 4,056 16,239
5 4,100 20,339
6 4,023 24,362
7 3,894 28,256
8 3,353 31,609
9 3,911 35,520
10 4,189 39,709
11 4,022 43,731
12 4,262 47,993
13 4,302 52,295
14 4,612 56,907
15 4,648 61,555
16 4,667 66,222
17 1,050 67,272
18 ST S1
19 SI SI
20 SI SI1
21 SI SI
22 SI ST
23 SI ST
24 SI SI
25 SI SI
26 3,361 70,633
27 4,671 75,304
28 1,864 77,168
29 SI SI
30 ST SI
31 SI SI

October allowable (2521.3)(31) = 78,161



